
1140 NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Tariff Industry Assistance (Decision) Notice No. 1989/10-continued 

CH 
CH 
CH 
CH 

Tariff 
Item 

9503.41.00 
9503. 70.00 
9503.90.09 
9503.90.09 

Description of Goods 

Soft bodied pig 
Tea sets, ki tcben set and kitchen utensils 
Baby rattles, chimes and fingering toys 
Toy counting frames 

Ref. 
No. 

840268L 
840269J 
840267B 
840266D 

No. 51 

Dated at Wellington this 16th day of March 1989. M. J. BELGRAVE, Chief Executive. 
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