Tariff Industry Assistance (Decision) Notice No. 1989/10-continued

	Tariff Item Description of		Ref . No .
		Description of Goods	
CH	9503.41.00	Soft bodied pig	840268L
CH	9503.70.00	Tea sets, kitchen set and kitchen utensils	840269J
CH	9503.90.09	Baby rattles, chimes and fingering toys	840267B
Н	9503.90.09	Toy counting frames	840266D

Dated at Wellington this 16th day of March 1989.

M.J. BELGRAVE, Chief Executive.

